                                            INDICATOR LAMPS & PUSH BUTTONS
1. OVERVIEW/ TỔNG QUAN
✓ MASTER indicator lamps and push buttons switches are specifically designed for industrial
control panels and automation systems, complete with IEC/EN 60947-1 and IEC/EN 60947-5-1
standards./ Dòng sản phẩm đèn báo, nút nhấn MASTER được thiết kế chuyên dụng cho tủ điện
công nghiệp và hệ thống điều khiển, phù hợp với tiêu chuẩn IEC/EN 60947-1, IEC/EN 60947-5-
✓ The products feature a standard Ø22mm or Ø25mm mounting design, durable LED technology,
and a flexible modular push-button switch structure, ensuring high reliability, safe operation, and

điểm
Drawing &
Dimension/
Bản vẽ và kích
thước
Contact/ Tiếp
điểm
MT-ZBE-101
1NO
W10xH33xD24x
(mm)
MT-ZBE-102
1NC
Led lamp/
Đèn led
MT-EV6-AD12(R/A/G) 12V
AC/DC
Included lamp and
socket/
Bao gồm đèn và đế
MT-EV6-AD24(R/A/G) 24V
AC/DC
MT-EV6-AD48(R/A/G) 48V
AC/ DC
MT-EV6-AD110(R/A/G) 110V
AC/DC
MT-EV6-A220(R/A/G) 220-240
VAC
 Name plate/
Miếng ghi
nhãn

SW/ Nắp che
IP65 cho nút
nhấn khẩn và
công tắc xoay
MT-ESSWC
IP65
Ø22mm (H50mm)
Push button
IP65 type
/Nút nhấn loại
IP65
MT-PG-A101-ODS
Green/
Xanh lá
1NO
MT-PR-A102-ODS Red/ Đỏ 1NC
MT-PY-A101-ODS
Amber/
Cam
1NO